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Завтрак

Наименование Блюда

Макаронные изделия отварные 
Котлета по-Хлыновски с томатным соусом 

Чай с сахаром 
Сыр порция 

Хлеб пшеничный

Выход порции

180
100/30
200/15

10
30

Эн. Ценность 
(ккал)

247,68
217.0
58.0
36.0 
82,5

641,18

Ответственный повар: S t Cl free


